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 PARENT KEY DATES FOR 2023/2024 

 

AUTUMN TERM 

Monday 4th September INSET Day 

Tuesday 5th September INSET Day 

Wednesday 6th September School Opens for Years 1 – 6 

Thursday 7th September Club Fair in School Hall 3pm  

Friday 8th September PSA ‘Good as New’ Uniform Sale 8.30am  

Wednesday 13th September PSA Committee Meeting 8pm 

Thursday 14th September 

Class Information Evening for parents for Nursery - Y6  
Nursery & Reception: 4pm / 4.30pm 
Y1- 5: 4pm, 4:30pm, 5pm 
Y6 will present once only at 5pm and will last approx. 45 mins 

Friday 15th September Pelicans’ Cake Sale 3.15pm 

Tuesday 19th September  
Reception 2024 Open Morning – School Hall 9.15am 
Y1 & Y2 - Stay, Play & Meet the Teacher Session 3.15-3.45pm 

Wednesday 20th September PSA Welcome Social Event  

Thursday 21st September 
UN International Day of Peace  
Y3 & Y4 - Stay, Play & Meet the Teacher Session 3.15-3.45pm 

Friday 22nd September Herons’ Cake Sale 3:15pm 

W/B Monday 25th September Book Fair Week 

Wednesday 27th September 
Reception & Nursery Phonics Parent Information Meeting: 9am 
Y5 & Y6 - Stay, Play & Meet the Teacher Session 3.15-3.45 

Thursday 28th September Reception - Stay, Play & Meet the Teacher Session 3.00-3.30pm (in class) 

Friday 29th September Swans’ Cake Sale 3:15pm 

Wednesday 4th October International Day 

Friday 6th October Eagles’ Cake Sale 3:15pm 

Tuesday 10th October Individual/sibling photo day  

Thursday 12th October Reception 2024 Open Morning – School Hall 9.15am 

Friday 13th October Kestrels’ Cake Sale 3:15pm 

Tuesday 17th October Nasal Flu immunisations Rec. – Y6 

Wednesday 18th October Perform4Schools: Rec., Y1 & Y2 School Hall 9.00 – 11.30am  

Thursday 19th October 
School closes at 12.00pm for Rec. – Y6 
VIRTUAL Parent Teacher Consultations YN – Y6 1.00pm – 7.00pm 
PSA Cake Sale 12.00pm 

Friday 20th October INSET Day 

Half Term:  
23rd Oct – 27th Oct 

Tuesday 31st October Reception 2024 Open Morning – School Hall 9.15am 

Friday 3rd November 
PSA ‘Good as New’ Uniform Sale 8.30am 
Swifts’ Cake Sale 3:15pm 

Wednesday 8th November PSA Fireworks Night 5pm-7.30pm 

Friday 10th November Swallows’ Cake Sale 3:15pm 

w/c Monday 13th November National Anti-Bullying Week 

Tuesday 14th November Reception 2024 Open Morning – School Hall 9.15am 

Wednesday 15th November PSA Committee Meeting 8pm 

Friday 17th November Doves’ Cake Sale 3:15pm 

w/c Monday 20th November Road Safety Week  

Friday 24th November  
PSA Mufti – Tombola donation 
Kingfishers’ Cake Sale 3:15pm 

Friday 1st December Larks’ Cake Sale 3:15pm 

Saturday 2nd December  PSA Christmas Fair 1pm – 4pm 

Friday 8th December Hummingbirds’ Cake Sale 3:15pm 



Tuesday 12th December 
Tiny Tunes Show for Nursery 10.30am -11.30am  
Y2 Nativity for Parents:  School Hall 2.00pm 

Wednesday 13th December 
Y1 Nativity for Parents: School Hall 9.30am 
Ducklings Nativity for Parents: Nursery 11.00am 

Thursday 14th December 
Reception Nativity for Parents: School Hall 9.30am 
KS2 Carol Service at St Agatha’s Church 6.30pm 

Tbc 14th Dec or 20th Dec KS2 Christmas Treat – final date to be confirmed 

Friday 15th December 
PSA ‘Good as New’ Uniform Sale 8.30am 
Flamingos’ Cake Sale 

Tuesday 19th December Whole School Christmas Lunch 

Wednesday 20th December 
PSA – Rec/KS1 Pantomime 9.30am  
Class Parties pm  

Thursday 21st December 
End of Term – School closes at 2.00pm   
PSA Cake Sale 2:00pm 

SPRING TERM 

Tuesday 8th January New Term 

Wednesday 10th January 
Nursery 2024 Open Day 9.15am – 10.15am  
PSA Committee Meeting 8pm 

Friday 12th January  Robins’ Cake Sale 3:15pm 

Friday 19th January Ducklings’ Cake Sale 3:15pm 

Friday 26th January Pelicans’ Cake Sale 3:15pm 

Friday 2nd February 
PSA ‘Good as New’ Uniform Sale 8.30am  
Flamingos’ Cake Sale 3:15pm 

w/c Monday 5th February Wellbeing Week 

Monday 5th February Whole School Mass – Feast of St Agatha and school celebrations 

Tuesday 6th February  Safer Internet Day  

Thursday 8th February 
School closes at 12.00pm for Rec. - Y6 
Parent Teacher Consultations YN - Y6 1.00pm – 7.00pm 

Friday 9th February PSA Cake Sale 3:15pm 

Half Term:  
12th – 16th February 

Friday 23rd February Herons’ Cake Sale 3:15pm 

Wednesday 28th February 
Nursery 2024 Open Day 9.15am – 10.15am  
PSA Committee Meeting 8pm 

Friday 1st March Swans’ Cake Sale 3:15pm 

Thursday 7th March World Book Day 

Friday 8th March Eagles’ Cake Sale 3:15pm 
 

w/c Monday 11th March Y5 Bikeability  
 

Friday 15th March Kestrels’ Cake Sale 

w/c Monday 18th March Y5 Bikeability 

Friday 22nd March 
PSA ‘Good as New’ Uniform Sale 8.30am 
Swifts’ Cake Sale 3:15pm 
PSA Pub Quiz (TBC) 

Thursday 28th March 
End of Term – School closes 2.00pm 
PSA Cake Sale 2:00pm 

SUMMER TERM 

Monday 15th April New Term 

Wednesday 17th April PSA Committee Meeting 8pm 

Friday 19th April PSA School Disco and Mufti 3pm-7pm 

Friday 26th April Swallows’ Cake Sale 3:15pm 

w/c 29th April Book Fair Week 

Friday 3rd May Kingfishers’ Cake Sale 3:15pm 

Monday 6th May Bank Holiday  

Tuesday 7th May Class Photo Day 



Friday 10th May Doves’ Cake Sale 3:15pm 

w/c Monday 13th May Y6 - KS2 Tests 

Friday 17th May 
PSA ‘Good as New’ Uniform Sale 8.30am  
Larks’ Cake Sale 3:15pm  

w/c 20th May ‘Celebration of Art’ Week 

Friday 24th May PSA Cake Sale 3:15pm 

Half Term:  
27th May – 2nd June   

Monday 3rd June INSET DAY 

Thursday 6th June Reception 2024 Parent Meeting: School Hall 9.15am inc. PSA ‘Good as New’ Uniform Sale 8.30am 

Friday 7th June  Hummingbirds’ Cake Sale 3:15pm 

Wednesday 12th June 
Nursery Sports Day 9.15am 
PSA Committee Meeting 8pm 

Friday 14th June Nursery 2024 Parent Meeting 9.30am – School Hall inc. PSA ‘Good as New’ Uniform Sale 8.30am  

Saturday 22nd June PSA Summer Fair 2pm – 5pm 

Thursday 27th June Whole School Sports Day: Weir Archer Stadium  

Friday 28th June  
Nursery 2024 Stay, Play & Meet the Teacher Session 10.30-11.30am  
Robins’ Cake Sale 3:15pm 

Wednesday 3rd July – Friday 
5th July 

Year 5 Residential Trip: Thames Young Mariners 

Friday 5th July Ducklings’ Cake Sale 3:15pm 

Monday 8th July  
End of Year Reports sent home to parents  
Class Changeovers – meet new class/teacher/TA 11.00am – 11.30am 

Thursday 11th July Year 6 Production 

Friday 12th July 
PSA ‘Good as New’ Uniform Sale 8.30am 
PSA Cake Sale 3:15pm 

Monday 15th July Staff v Pupil Netball Match 

Wednesday 17th July – Friday 
19th July  

Year 6 Residential Trip: Henley Fort 

Monday 22nd July   Y6 Leavers’ Mass & Celebration 6.00pm 

Tuesday 23rd July End of Term – School closes 2.00pm 

Wednesday 24th July INSET Day 
 


